TUV Rheinland Australia Pty Ltd
182 Dougharty Road, Heidelberg West VIC 3081
Phone: +61 (3) 9450 1400
Email: certification@au.tuv.com
Acc. No. Z2870404AA
Certificate Number:   AZ 69023791          Page: 0001

Email: certification@au.tuv.com
Acc. No. Z2870404AA
Certificate Number:   AZ 69023791          Page: 0002
CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL
Authorised marking:   TUV023791EA
CONTINUATION SHEET 1
DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT
Ratings:
Input:  AC 100-240V, 1.0A, 50-60Hz; Class II; IPX0
Output:
Model GE40I05: DC 5V, 4A
Model GE40I07: DC 7.5V, 2.66A
Model GE40I09: DC 9V, 3.3A
Model GE40I12: DC 12V, 3.33A
Model GE40I15: DC 15V, 2.7A
Model GE40I18: DC 18V, 2.2A
Model GE40I24: DC 24V, 1.67A
Model GE40I36: DC 36V, 1.11A
Model GE40I48: DC 48V, 0.83A
Issue Date: 15/10/2019
Expiry Date: 15/10/2024
Signed for and on behalf of TÜV Rheinland Australia Pty Ltd
Grant Li